
Section H
Dimanche Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi

G57  S09   Comptabilité Financière 2 G57  S09   HPE G57  S09   Micro Economie 2

G58  S10    Mathématiques 2 G58  S10   Informatique 1

G59  S11   Micro Economie 2 G59  S11   Economie d'Entreprise

G60  S12   Statistiques 2 G60  S12   Comptabilité Financière 2 G60  S12   HPE

G61  S13   Mathématiques 2 G61  S13   Informatique 1

G62  S14   HPE G62  S14   Micro Economie 2 G62  S14   Economie d'Entreprise

G63  S15   Informatique 1 G63  S15   Statistiques 2 G63  S15   Comptabilité Financière 2

G64  S16   Economie d'Entreprise G64  S16   Mathématiques 2

G57  S09   Economie d'Entreprise G57  S09   Mathématiques 2

G58  S10   Comptabilité Financière 2 G58  S10   HPE G58  S10   Micro Economie 2

G59  S11    Mathématiques 2 G59  S11   Informatique 1 G59  S11   Statistiques 2

G60  S28   Micro Economie 2 G60  S12   Economie d'Entreprise

G61  S13   Statistiques 2 G61  S13   Comptabilité Financière 2 G61  S13   HPE

G62  S14   Mathématiques 2 G62  S14   Informatique 1

G63  S15   HPE G63  S15   Economie d'Entreprise

G64  S16   Informatique 1 G64  S16   Statistiques 2 G64  S16   Comptabilité Financière 2

G57  S09   Informatique 1 G57  S09   Statistiques 2

G58  S10   Economie d'Entreprise G58  S10   Statistiques 2

G59  S11   Comptabilité Financière 2 G59  S11   HPE

G60  S12   Mathématiques 2 G60  S12   Informatique 1

G61  S13   Micro Economie 2 G61  S25  Economie d'Entreprise

G62  S14   Statistiques 2 G62  S14   Comptabilité Financière 2

G63  S15   Micro Economie 2 G63  S15   Mathématiques 2

G64  S16   HPE G64  S16   Micro Economie 2

Mme BENNAMANE

Amphi 2 SC

Economie d'entreprise

Mlle SOUKI

Amphi 2 SC Amphi 2 SC

Anglais 2

Micro Economie 2

Mathématiques 2

M. BELHITECHE

Histoire de la pensée 
économique

Amphi 2 SC

M. GHEDDACHE

Amphi 2 SC

Mme SIDI MAMMAR

M. BABOU

Amphi 2 SC

Statistiques 2

M. BABOU

Amphi 2 SC
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14h00
15h30

Comptabilité Financière 1

Comptabilité Financière 1

M. HADDADI

Amphi 2 SC

Amphi 2 SC

M. HADDADI

Statistiques 2

15h30
17h00

Droit des affaires

Mme BELHOCINE

Cours en ligne


